Lisa Clarke

TELEVISION

DATE

2024

2023

2021

2020

2019

2018

2018

2017

2016

2015

2015

2013

20007-2014

2001-2016

SHORTS

DATE

2014

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

THE RED KING

OUTLANDER (Series VII)

DALGLEISH

THE SPANISH PRINCESS (Series II)

SANDITON

THE SPANISH PRINCESS (Series I)

THE GOOD KARMA HOSPITAL (Series II)

CALL THE MIDWIFE (Series VI)

CALL THE MIDWIFE (Series V)

WPC 56 (Series IlI)

DICKENSIAN

HOLBY CITY (Series XV)

DOCTORS (Series IX-XV)

EASTENDERS

PRODUCTION (ROLE)

HEARD

COMPANY

UKTV/ Quay Street Productions

STARZ/ Leftbank

Acorn/ Channel 5/ New Pictures

New Pictures/ Starz

Red Planet / ITV

New Pictures/ Starz

ITV/ Tiger Aspect Productions

BBC / Neal Street Productions

BBC / Neal Street Productions

BBC

Red Planet

BBC

BBC

BBC

PROJECT DETAILS

Written by Richard Zajdilic

PROJECT DETAILS

Episodes 5 & 6

Episodes 1,2,11 & 12

Episodes 5 & 6

Series Director

Episodes 4,5 & 6

Episodes 5 and 6

Episodes 4,5 &6

Episodes 5 and 6

Episodes 5 and 6

Episodes 1,2 & 3

Second Unit Director - 1st Block

Episodes 32 and 33

39 Episodes

11 Episodes
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