Lisa Clarke

TELEVISION

DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	COMPANY	PROJECT DETAILS
2025	CALL THE MIDWIFE (Series XIV)	Neal St / BBC	Episode 7
2024	THE RED KING	UKTV/ Quay Street Productions	Episodes 5 & 6
2023	OUTLANDER (Series VII)	STARZ/ Leftbank	Episodes 1, 2, 11 & 12
2021	DALGLEISH	Acorn/ Channel 5/ New Pictures	Episodes 5 & 6
2020	THE SPANISH PRINCESS (Series II)	New Pictures/ Starz	Series Director
2019	SANDITON	Red Planet / ITV	Episodes 4, 5 & 6
2018	THE SPANISH PRINCESS (Series I)	New Pictures/ Starz	Episodes 5 and 6
2018	THE GOOD KARMA HOSPITAL (Series II)	ITV/ Tiger Aspect Productions	Episodes 4, 5 & 6
2017	CALL THE MIDWIFE (Series VI)	BBC / Neal Street Productions	Episodes 5 and 6
2016	CALL THE MIDWIFE (Series V)	BBC / Neal Street Productions	Episodes 5 and 6
2015	WPC 56 (Series III)	BBC	Episodes 1,2 & 3
2015	DICKENSIAN	Red Planet	Second Unit Director - 1st Block
2013	HOLBY CITY (Series XV)	BBC	Episodes 32 and 33
20007-2014	DOCTORS (Series IX-XV)	BBC	39 Episodes
2001-2016	EASTENDERS	BBC	11 Episodes

SHORTS



DATE	PRODUCTION (ROLE)	PROJECT DETAILS
2014	HEARD	Written by Richard Zajdilic